

Prepaid and Saver Fare INDEX

For bookings made from 25 March 2025 for Travel from 1 April 2025 onwards.

All Fares are listed in Canadian Funds & include any Applicable Taxes.

For International Currency Conversion please surf to www.xe.com

Please Click on the Route Destinations below for detailed Fare Information.

> Vancouver Island - Mainland Routes

Vancouver (Tsawwassen Terminal) - Victoria (Swartz Bay Terminal)

Vancouver (Tsawwassen Terminal) - Nanaimo (Duke Point Terminal)

West Vancouver (Horseshoe Bay Terminal) - Nanaimo (Departure Bay Terminal)

Powell River (Westview Terminal) - Comox (Little River Terminal)

> Sunshine Coast Routes

West Vancouver (Horseshoe Bay Terminal) to Sunshine Coast (Langdale Terminal)

Sunshine Coast (Langdale Terminal) to West Vancouver (Horseshoe Bay Terminal)

Point of Interest:

- Assured Loading Tickets
- BC Ferries ExperienceTM Card
- Prepaid Fares for Frequent Travellers
- Trip Packages & Special Fare Promotions
- Glossary
- Conditions of Carriage
- Fuel Adjustments

Version #25-03

For One Way Service Between Vancouver (Tsawwassen) - Victoria (Swartz Bay) West Vancouver (Horseshoe Bay) - Nanaimo (Departure Bay) Vancouver (Tsawwassen) - Nanaimo (Duke Point)

	FARE*	
STANDARD VEHICLE (Excludes Driver & Passengers)		
Prepaid - Reservation included		
Vehicle Length up to 20 feet (6.1m)	\$85.00	
- extra length rate over 20 feet (6.1m) (per foot)	\$7.75	
Saver - Reservation included		
Vehicle Length up to 20 feet (6.1m)	\$34 - \$71	
- extra length rate over 20 feet (6.1m) (per foot)	\$7.00	
PASSENGER (Foot or Vehicle)		
Prepaid - Reservation included		
12 years or older	\$20.00	
5 to 11 years old	\$10.00	
Other Passenger Types	See Fares PDF	
Saver - Reservation included		
12 years or older	\$18 - \$15	
5 to 11 years old	\$9 - \$7.50	
Other Passenger Types	See Fares PDF	
Additional Charges		
NANAIMO PORT AUTHORITY FEE	See Fares PDF	
Fees for Changes, Cancellations and No Shows	See Website	

^{*}Fares are non-refundable after travel. Any error or discrepancy in fare charges must be addressed at the time of travel with a ticket agent.

PAYMENT of FARES:

- Cash, Debit Cards and BC Ferries ExperienceTM cards accepted at terminals
- Visa, MasterCard, American Express accepted at terminals and for online bookings

^{**}Additional conditions apply

For Service From West Vancouver (Horseshoe Bay) to Sunshine Coast (Langdale)

	FARE*
STANDARD VEHICLE (Excludes Driver & Passengers)	
Prepaid - Reservation included	
Vehicle Length up to 20 feet (6.1m)	\$60.30
- extra length rate over 20 feet (6.1m) (per foot)	\$6.75
Saver - Reservation included	
Vehicle Length up to 20 feet (6.1m)	\$28 - \$48
- extra length rate over 20 feet (6.1m) (per foot)	\$6.35
PASSENGER (Vehicle Passengers Only) Prepaid - Reservation included 12 years or older	\$11.00
5 to 11 years old	\$5,50
Other Passenger Types	See Fares PDF
Saver - Reservation included	
12 years or older	\$11.00
5 to 11 years old	\$5.50
Other Passenger Types	See Fares PDF

^{*}Fares are non-refundable after travel. Any error or discrepancy in fare charges must be addressed at the time of travel with a ticket agent.

PAYMENT of FARES:

- Cash, Debit Cards and BC Ferries ExperienceTM cards accepted at terminals
- Visa, MasterCard, American Express accepted at terminals and for online bookings

^{**}Additional conditions apply

BACK TO INDEX

For Service From Sunshine Coast (Langdale) to West Vancouver (Horseshoe Bay)

	FARE*
STANDARD VEHICLE (Excludes Driver & Passengers)	
Saver - Reservation included	
Vehicle Length up to 20 feet (6.1m)	\$0.00
- extra length rate over 20 feet (6.1m) (per foot)	\$0.00
PASSENGER (Vehicle Passengers Only)	\$0.00
Fees for Changes, Cancellations and No Shows	See Website

^{*}Fares are non-refundable after travel. Any error or discrepancy in fare charges must be addressed at the time of travel with a ticket agent.

^{**}Additional conditions apply

	FARE*
STANDARD VEHICLE (Excludes Driver & Passengers)	
Prepaid - Reservation included	
Vehicle Length up to 20 feet (6.1m)	\$51.00
- extra length rate over 20 feet (6.1m) (per foot)	\$4.95
Saver - Reservation included	
Vehicle Length up to 20 feet (6.1m)	\$28 - \$38
- extra length rate over 20 feet (6.1m) (per foot)	\$4.65
PASSENGER (Foot or Vehicle)	
Prepaid - Reservation included	
12 years or older	\$11.00
5 to 11 years old	\$5.50
Other Passenger Types	See Fares PDF
Saver - Reservation included	
12 years or older	\$11.00
5 to 11 years old	\$5.50
Other Passenger Types	See Fares PDF
Fees for Changes, Cancellations and No Shows	See Website

^{*}Fares are non-refundable after travel. Any error or discrepancy in fare charges must be addressed at the time of travel with a ticket agent.

PAYMENT of FARES:

- Cash, Debit Cards and BC Ferries ExperienceTM cards accepted at terminals
- Visa, MasterCard, American Express accepted at terminals and for online bookings

^{**}Additional conditions apply